Two Percent Club Proofing for July 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:32 Lingfield |Alyara 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.5
Single 31st 18:02 Ffos Las |Bama Lama 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 195
Single 31st 15:55 Newton |Kauto The King 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 22.5
Abbot
Single 30th 15:25 Orchestra 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 255
Pontefract
Single 29th 17:10 York Two Brothers 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.5
Single 29th 16:00 York There's No 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 315
Limit
Single 29th 15:32 Gowran |Independent 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34.5
Park Expert
Single 29th 12:55 Gowran |Pomeriggio 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 37.5
Park
Single 28th 18:40 York Manila Scouse 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 40.5
Single 28th 18:05 York Quintus 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 43.5
Maximus
Single 28th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Colonel Lesley 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 46.5
Single 27th 19:35 Limerick |Meehall 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.5
Single 27th 18:30 United Front 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 52.5
Yarmouth
Single 27th 17:20 Le Reveur 8.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 55.5
Doncaster
Single 27th 16:32 Shandancer 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 58.5
\Worcester
Single 27th 15:25 Peace Of 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 61.5
\Worcester Rome
Single 27th 14:50 Fairlawn Flyer 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 64.5
\Worcester
Single 26th 20:40 SandownlAlpine Stroll 7.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 67.5
Single 26th 20:00 Naas Red Letter 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 67.5
Bray
Single 26th 16:50 Bath Geelong 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 70.5
Single 26th 15:40 Bath Concierge 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 73.5
Single 26th 15:30 Lingfield |Global Style 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 76.5
Single 26th 15:20 Catterick |[Magical Effect 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 79.5
Single 25th 21:00 Laertes 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 82.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:20 Cuban Rock 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 85.5
Musselburgh
Single 25th 16:25 Allbetsoff 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 88.5
Southwell
Single 25th 14:30 Cabinet Maker 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 91.5
Musselburgh
Single 24th 20:30 Beverley [Kingsley Pride 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 94.5
Single 24th 19:50 Windsor |Sassy Belle 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 97.5
Single 23rd 16:35 Newton [Marley Head 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 100.5
Abbot
Single 22nd 19:30 Haydock [Veer 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 103.5
Single 22nd 16:15 Lmay 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 106.5
Newmarket
Single 22nd 15:40 Saxon King 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 109.5
Newmarket
Single 22nd 13:50 Newbury |Oviedo 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 112.5
Single 21st 18:05 Sleven 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 1155
Pontefract
Single 21st 13:55 Killarney |Cossack 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 118.5

Chach
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 17:55 Epsom |Goldsmith 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 93
Downs
Single 20th 18:10 Esperti 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 96
\Worcester
Single 19th 19:00 Portelet Bay 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 99
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:10 Red Zone Hero 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 102
Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:52 Catterick |Whiskey And 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 105
\Water
Single 18th 20:00 May Blossom 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 108
Nottingham
Single 18th 19:10 One Colour 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 82.5
Southwell
Single 18th 18:35 Brief Times 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 66
Southwell
Single 18th 17:35 Callisto's King 6.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 49.5
Southwell
Single 18th 14:35 Beverley |[Macedonian 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 52.5
King
Single 17th 20:10 Windsor |Fast Steps 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 55.5
Single 17th 19:10 Windsor |Mojomaker 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 58.5
Single 17th 18:40 Windsor |Chinese Knot 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 61.5
Single 17th 16:20 Ayr Global Humor 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 64.5
Single 17th 16:00 Newton |Phoenix Risen 6.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 67.5
Abbot
Single 16th 16:35 Stratford |Ocean's Of 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 70.5
Money
Single 15th 19:00 Hamilton |Shaladar 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 73.5
Single 15th 18:45 Salisbury|Mother Mary 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 76.5
Single 15th 17:00 Chester |Sid's Annie 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 60
Single 15th 16:05 Ascot  |Struth 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 63
Single 15th 14:50 Coco Jack 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 66
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:00 York Aramaic 4.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 69
Single 14th 19:30 Chester |Baryshnikov 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 72
Single 14th 15:15 York Out Of Line 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 75
Single 13th 19:35 Epsom |Otago 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 78
Downs
Single 13th 17:10 Carlisle |Dandy's Angel 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 81
Single 12th 17:45 Catterick |Final Frontier 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 67.5
Single 12th 17:10 Catterick |Rain Cap 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 70.5
Single 12th 16:30 Lingfield |Rising Force 6.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 34.5
Single 12th 16:20 Dion Baker 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 37.5
Yarmouth
Single 12th 15:50 Ocean Ridge 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24
Yarmouth
Single 11th 20:00 Brighton |Bonkersinabun 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 27
dance
Single 11th 19:10 Uttoxeter|Just Sophie 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.5
Single 11th 17:05 Phoenix Fire 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 195
Pontefract
Single 10th 19:20 Ripon Global Spirit 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 22.5
Single 10th 16:15 Coastal Sun 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 25.5
\Worcester
Single 10th 15:30 Ayr Flying Moon 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28.5
Single 9th 15:30 Market |Pillar Of Steel 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 315
Rasen
Single 8th 20:22 Carlisle [Star Of St 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.5
James
Single 8th 19:52 Carlisle |Detective 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 37.5
Single 8th 16:30 Naas Mariner 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 40.5
Single 8th 15:00 Sandown|Back See Daa 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 43.5
Single 7th 21:00 Haydock |First Greyed 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 46.5
Single 7th 18:05 Haydock |Walk The 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 495

Moon




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 20:25 Newbury [Dutch Kingdom 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 52.5

Single 6th 20:10 Kempton |Bell Song 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 55.5

Single 6th 17:10 Spinning Web 19.00 3.00 Win 1 54.00 36
Tipperary

Single 6th 16:30 Areille 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18
Yarmouth

Single 5th 18:00 Bath Fact Or Fable 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -15

Single 5th 16:42 Resilience 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12
Musselburgh

Single 4th 19:40 Stratford |Hurricane Vichi 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -9

Single 4th 16:27 Brighton |Angelic Divas 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -6

Single 4th 16:52 Hamilton |Red Allure 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3

Single 3rd 17:55 Lelantos 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 0
Southwell

Single 3rd 17:00 Magical Effect 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 3
Pontefract

Single 3rd 15:00 Duke Of 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6
Southwell Luckley

Single 2nd 14:05 Cartmel |Captain Tom 10.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 9

Cat

Single 2nd 17:10 Cartmel |Dr Sanderson 6.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 9

Single 1st 20:15 Lingfield |Ajrad 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 9

Single 1st 15:00 Canoodled 8.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 12
Newmarket

Single 1st 14:45 Windsor |Shagraan 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 12

Single 1st 13:15 Phantom Flight 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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